  HT8731
  Boosted Audio Amplifier
Copyright©2021, Jiaxing Heroic Technology Co., Ltd -1- 01/2021 – V0.1
内置自适应H类升压和防破音功能的6W全频段D类及AB类音频功率放大器
6W in 20~20kHz full band Boosted Class D and Class AB Audio Amplifier
 FEATURES
・Anti-Clipping Function (ACF)
・Filter-less Modulation, Eliminating Output Filter

  Boosted Audio Amplifier
Copyright©2021, Jiaxing Heroic Technology Co., Ltd -4- 01/2021 – V0.1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Production Tracking Code
1 YYYMAAB is production tracking code
Ordering
Number
Package Type Marking
Operating Temperature
Range
Shipping Package / MOQ
HT8731HSQER QFN3×3-16L(SQE) HT8731HSQ
YYYMAAB1
-40℃～85℃
Tape and Reel (R) /
5000pcs
HT8731SPER SSOP10L-PP(SPE) HT8731SPE
YYYMAAB
-40℃～85℃
Tape and Reel (R) /
2500pcs
HT8731SPET SSOP10L-PP(SPE) HT8731SPE
YYYMAAB
-40℃～85℃ Tube (T) / 100pcs
HT8731H SQE R
Shipping Package
Package Type
Part Number
YYY AA B